Licensed To: Irvine Swim League Champ Meet

2007 Irvine Swim League Championships
Team Rankings - Through Event 68
Combined Team Scores - 1 Barbary Coast Division

Team

Colony Red Hots CRH

Greentree Gators GT

Deerfield Bluefins DF

College Park Splash CP

Combined Team Scores - 2 South China Seas Division

Team

Westpark Marlins WP

Northpark Riptide NP

South Irvine Dolphins SI

TR Broadmoor Sharks TRB

TR Glen Crest Rockets TRG
Combined Team Scores - 3 Spanish Main Division

Team

Turtle Rock Highlands TRH

Park Paseo Northstars PP

Oak Creek ocC

Heritage Park Seals HP

Courtside Stingrays CRT
Combined Team Scores - 4 Crimson Coast Division

Team

Woodbridge WaveRiders WB

Village Park Piranhas VP

Northwood Pointe Flash NWP

North Irvine Knights NI

Woodbury Waves WDB

Total

Total

Total

Total

3,492.00

3,746.00

2,946.00

1,961.00

Points

1,155
914
732.
690.

Points

915
845
809.
802

374.

Points

640
610

605.
552.

538

Points

941.

408

347.

194
70

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:06 PM 8/14/2007 Page 1

50
50

50

50

50
50

50

50



