2007 Irvine Swim League Championships Team Rankings - Through Event 68

Combined Team Scores - 1 Barbary Coast Division

Place	Team	That bary Coast Division	Points
Tacc	T Cam		Tomts
1	Colony Red Hots	CRH	1,155
2	Greentree Gators	GT	914
3	Deerfield Bluefins	DF	732. 50
4	College Park Splash	CP	690. 50
		Total 3,	492.00
		2 South China Seas Division	
Place	Team		Points
1	Westpark Marlins	WP	915
2	Northpark Riptide	NP	845
3	South Irvine Dolphins	SI	809. 50
4	TR Broadmoor Sharks	TRB	802
5	TR Glen Crest Rockets	TRG	374. 50
		Total 3,	746.00
		- 3 Spanish Main Division	
Place	Team		Points
1	Turtle Rock Highlands	TRH	640
2	Park Paseo Northstars	PP	610
3	Oak Creek	OC	605. 50
4	Heritage Park Seals	HP	552. 50
5	Courtside Stingrays	CRT	538
		Total 2,	946.00
		4 Crimson Coast Division	
Place	Team		Points
1	Woodbridge WaveRiders	WB	941. 50
2	Village Park Piranhas	VP	408
3	Northwood Pointe Flash	NWP	347. 50
4	North Irvine Knights	NI	194
5	Woodbury Waves	WDB	70
	•	Total 1,	961.00